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(c) - Course Conversion (a) - Altitude Adjustment
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50 Freestyle SCY Male

Name

Maximus Williamson

Jack Aikins

Noah Powers
Thomas Heilman
Spencer Nicholas
David King

Josh Howat
Simon Lins

Blake Amlicke
Hayden Bellotti
Davin Lindholm

Dillon Wright

100 Freestyle SCY Male

Name

Maximus Williamson

Thomas Heilman
David King

Josh Howat
Noah Powers
Jack Aikins
Hayden Bellotti
Sebastien Sergile
Will Thompson
Tristen Davin
Noah Dyer

Jackson Tishler

200 Freestyle SCY Male

Name

David King

Maximus Williamson

Thomas Heilman
Sebastien Sergile
Tristen Davin
Hayden Bellotti
Will Thompson
Davin Lindholm
Noah Dyer
Nathan Szobota

Jackson Tishler

500 Freestyle SCY Male
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Maximus Williamson

Nathan Szobota
David King
Dillon Wrisht
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NCAA Top Times Report

TS

Qs
Qs
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

TS
Qs
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

TS

Qs
Qs
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

TS

NS
NS
NS
NS

Date

2/5/26
11/22/25
11/22/25
1/10/26
11/22/25
2/5/26
2/5/26
10/24/25
11/20/25
11/23/25
11/20/25
9/27/25

Date

11/22/25
10/10/25
11/20/25
2/7/26
1/23/26
10/10/25
2/7/26
11/20/25
11/20/25
2/5/26
2/7/26
2/5/26

Date

11/22/25
1/23/26
2/6/26
11/21/25
2/6/26
2/6/26
10/24/25
2/6/26
11/23/25
11/21/25
2/5/26

Date
10/24/25
1/10/26
11/23/25
1/10/726

B W ON e

O 00 N O U B~ W N

O 00 N OO U A~ W N

Time
4:25.46
4:28.58
4:30.73
4:33.55
4:40.14
4:40.30
4:41.28

Time
9:08.14
9:11.02

Time
15:14.90
15:37.83

Time
21.19
22.19
22.21
2237

Time
45.59
45.75
46.52
47.17
47.45
47.78
48.46
48.85
48.97

Time

1:39.37
1:40.84
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500 Freestyle SCY Male

Name

Sebastien Sergile
Thomas Mercer
Tristen Davin
Will Thompson
Hayden Bellotti
Jackson Tishler

Josh Howat

Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

Virginia

Team

1000 Freestyle SCY Male

Name

Nathan Szobota
Dillon Wright

Virginia

Virginia

Team

1650 Freestyle SCY Male

Name

Dillon Wright
Nathan Szobota

Virginia

Virginia

Team

50 Backstroke SCY Male

Name
Spencer Nicholas
Blake Amlicke
Thomas Mercer

Will Thompson

Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

Virginia

Team

100 Backstroke SCY Male

Name

David King
Spencer Nicholas
Jack Aikins
Thomas Mercer
Will Thompson
Grant Murphy
Blake Amlicke
Jackson Tishler

Noah Dyer

Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

Virginia

Team

200 Backstroke SCY Male

Name
David King
Jack Aikins
Grant Murphy
Will Thompson

Maximus Williamson

Tristen Davin
Nathan Szobota
Thomas Mercer

Jackson Tishler

Virginia
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Team
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11/23/25
11/20/25
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200 Backstroke SCY Male

Name Team

Blake Amlicke Virginia

50 Breaststroke SCY Male

Name Team
Jay Gerloff Virginia
Davin Lindholm Virginia
Matthew Heilman Virginia
Noah Dyer Virginia
Grant Murphy Virginia
Noah Powers Virginia

100 Breaststroke SCY Male

Name Team
Maximus Williamson Virginia
Jay Gerloff Virginia
Matthew Heilman Virginia
Noah Dyer Virginia
Davin Lindholm Virginia

200 Breaststroke SCY Male

Name Team
Matthew Heilman Virginia
Jay Gerloff Virginia
Grant Murphy Virginia
Davin Lindholm Virginia

50 Butterfly SCY Male

Name Team
Thomas Heilman Virginia
Spencer Nicholas Virginia
Hayden Bellotti Virginia
Jack Aikins Virginia
Thomas Mercer Virginia
Will Thompson Virginia
Blake Amlicke Virginia
Noah Powers Virginia
Josh Howat Virginia
Jackson Tishler Virginia
Dillon Wright Virginia

100 Butterfly SCY Male

Name Team
Thomas Heilman Virginia
Spencer Nicholas Virginia
Hayden Bellotti Virginia
Thomas Mercer Virginia
Simon Lins Virginia
Noah Dyer Virginia

NCAA Top Times Report
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100 Butterfly SCY Male
Name Team

Jay Gerloff
200 Butterfly SCY Male

Virginia

Name Team
Thomas Heilman Virginia
Hayden Bellotti Virginia
Thomas Mercer Virginia
Sebastien Sergile Virginia
Dillon Wright Virginia
Spencer Nicholas Virginia

200 Individual Medley SCY Male

Name Team
Maximus Williamson Virginia
Thomas Heilman Virginia
Spencer Nicholas Virginia
Sebastien Sergile Virginia
Thomas Mercer Virginia
Noah Dyer Virginia
Grant Murphy Virginia
Dillon Wright Virginia
Matthew Heilman Virginia
Davin Lindholm Virginia

400 Individual Medley SCY Male

Name Team
Grant Murphy Virginia
Thomas Mercer Virginia
Dillon Wright Virginia
Matthew Heilman Virginia

200 Freestyle Relay SCY Male
Team Name
Virginia
400 Freestyle Relay SCY Male
Team Name
Virginia
200 Medley Relay SCY Male
Team Name
Virginia
400 Medley Relay SCY Male
Team Name

Virginia
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